
Club Name: Club President: Club President Email: Date of meeting: Time of meeting: How often do you meet: Location of meeting:
Adopted and Fostered Student Union Skyee Bucholz 26bucholzs@ttsdstudents.org Monday 4:00:00 PM Every other week Hugill:120
Asian Union Nathan Tran 25trann@ttsdstudents.org Friday 8:30:00 AM Every other week Rogers: 212
Astronomy Devina Shrestha and Jackson Barnachea 24shresthad@ttsdstudent.org Friday 8:30:00 AM Every other week Mueller’s room
Black student Union Keiry Muhammad 24muhammada@ttsdstudents.org Monday 4:00:00 PM Every other week Room 209
Book Club Ruby Kastrava, Nathan Tran, Maiyah Kashi (Co-Presidents)25kastravar@ttsdstudents.org, 25trann@ttsdstudents.org, 25kashim@ttsdstudents.org, Wednesday 8:15:00 AM Monthly Ms. Gudenas room
Chess Club James Corella 26corellaj@ttsdstudents.org Wednesday 3:45:00 PM Weekly Room #305 - Mr. Engstrom
Climate club Bailey Neal Baileynicole2468@hotmail.com Tuesday 8:15:00 AM Every other week Ms Mello’s room N206
Crochet and Knitting Club Katarina Ilic katilic2@gmail.com Wednesday 4:00:00 PM Every other week S206
Entrepreneurship Club Brady Debban 24debbanb@ttsdstudents.org Monday 8:30:00 AM Monthly Mr King’s Class
Ethics Devina Shrestha and Maya Hawks 24shresthad@ttsdstudents.org Monday 8:15:00 AM Every other week Rogers
FBLA Hanna vandersommen 24vandersommenh@ttsdstudents.org Thursday 8:25:00 AM Every other week McIsaac’s room
FCA Ethan Gateley Monday 7:00:00 PM Every other week Outside location (contact club president)
Gender and Sexualities Alliance (GSA) Silas Krueger 24kruegers@ttsdstudents.org Monday 4:00:00 PM Weekly CE2 Room
Grill Club Austin Nelson 24nelsona@ttsdstudents.org Thursday 8:15:00 AM Monthly Parosa
Harry Styles Club Kate Rosenauer 24rosenauerk@ttsdstudents.org Tuesday 8:30:00 AM Weekly Room 108 - the band room
HOSA Trinity Le and Katrina Ton 24let and 24tonk Wednesday 8:30:00 AM Every other week Mrs Rhee’s room
Indigenous Student Union Moss Weigel 26weigelm@ttsdstudents.org Tuesday 3:45:00 PM Weekly Madio: 226
Jewish Student Union Trevor Gilbert 25gilbertt@gmail.com Thursday 4:00:00 PM Every other week Nelkin: N211
Math Club Maya Hawks zabawaba03@gmail.com Thursday 8:15:00 AM Every other week Mr. Ilsley’s room (lower rotunda)
MEChA Alondra Santana 25santanafigueroaa@ttsdstudents.org Thursday 4:00:00 PM Every other week 223 and 225
MENASA Mastan Karim 24karimm@ttsdstudents.org Wednesdays 3:45:00 PM Weekly N207
MSA Aisha Mohamoud 24mohamouda@ttsdstudents.org Thursdays 8:15:00 AM Every other week 209
National Honors Society Devina Shrestha 24shresthad@ttsdstudents.org Wednesday 8:30:00 AM Monthly Library
No Place for Hate Sienna Chaudhary 24chaudharys@ttsdstudents.org Monday 4:00:00 PM Every other week Room 244
Pacific Islander Sienna Chaudhary 24chaudharys@ttsdstudents.org Thursday 4:00:00 PM Weekly 209
Period Club Stella Roth 24roths@ttsdstudents.org Friday 8:30:00 AM Every other week Mello’s room (N207)
Photography club Moss Weigel 26weigelm@ttsdstudents.org Tuesday 4:00:00 PM Every other week S206, Publications/yearbook room
Plant club Trinity Le and Leana Nguyen  24let and 24nguyenl1 Thursday 8:40:00 AM Every other week Mr Conner’s room 
Service Club Katrina Ton 24tonk@ttsdstudents.org Monday 8:25:00 AM Every other week Holtz's Room
SHH (spanish nhs) Macy Witt 24wittm@ttsdstudents.org Tuesday 8:15:00 AM Monthly Engstrom’s Room  
Ski Team Ellie Bohnstedt 25bohnstedte@ttsdstudents.org Friday, Saturday 7:00:00 PMDuring Ski Season we have practices and Races Dryland Practice is in the weight room and on the field 
Snowboard club Joanna Rodgers 25rodgersj@ttsdstudents.org Thursday, Saturday 1:45:00 PMIn snowboard season (Jan- mar) probably Thursday and SaturdaysAt the busses to go to the mountain 
Speech and Debate Liam Dustin 25dustanl@ttsdstudents.org Wednesday, Friday 3:50:00 PM Weekly Room 207
STUDD Alysa Gilliat 24gilliata@ttsdstudents.org Friday 8:20:00 AMDepends how many events we have going. But typically it’s at least every weekJolley/Kuhn’s room (W201)
Thespians/Drama Club Jayna Cloud 25cloudj@ttsdstudents.org Thursday 4:00:00 PM Every other week The auditorium 
THS Tech team Nat Daniels 24danieln@ttsdstudents.org Tuesday, Thursday 5:30:00 PM Weekly room S003
Young Life Brady Debban 24debbanb@ttsdstudents.org Monday, Sunday 7:01:00 PM Weekly Tigard Grange


